BAE SYSTEMS

Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 M?NIT\)TC;ARI\Iiji:rrlg'\[l\jfLYP&tg © 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity Cizifrgint:riﬁnamial Total number of shares purchased Daily Weigfhtts: saxg:zge(ppeunrg:)ase price Venue I;Erh:t?;rzri(;ir?:g LOW:;;&“&;E?Z; per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 GB0002634946 68,057 555.79 AQXE 561.60 550.20
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 GB0002634946 77,048 556.04 BATE 561.60 550.80
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 GB0002634946 130,542 555.25 CHIX 561.60 550.60
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 GB0002634946 71,579 555.32 TRQX 561.60 550.40
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 GB0002634946 826,590 555.70 XLON 561.60 550.60
* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 1,173,816 555.66 561.60 550.20
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) fliizrr]]tciglciﬁgters:ntgr?t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction Execution within flirsrzd[]incl. algorithms if
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:00:28 GB0002634946 553.80 1,365 XLON E07zO9CBJxJB 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:00:28 GB0002634946 553.80 101 XLON E07zO9CBJxJD 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:00:28 GB0002634946 553.80 1,466 XLON E07z09CBJxJL 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:00:28 GB0002634946 553.80 470 XLON E07zO9CBJxJZ 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:00:28 GB0002634946 553.60 121 BATE 78364168789 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:00:28 GB0002634946 553.60 55 BATE 78364168794 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:00:28 GB0002634946 553.20 1,297 XLON E07zO9CBJxV3 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:00:28 GB0002634946 553.20 189 XLON E07z0O9CBJxV7 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:00:40 GB0002634946 552.80 1,883 XLON E07z09CBJyi9 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:01:37 GB0002634946 552.20 2,346 XLON E07zO9CBK4Wa 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:01:46 GB0002634946 551.80 1,122 CHIX 2899474077568 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:01:46 GB0002634946 551.80 124 CHIX 2899474077569 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:01:46 GB0002634946 551.40 1,099 BATE 78364169520 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:01:47 GB0002634946 551.60 1,198 CHIX 2899474077570 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:01:47 GB0002634946 551.40 122 BATE 78364169521 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:04:43 GB0002634946 550.80 743 XLON E07zO9CBKDH8 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:05:25 GB0002634946 550.60 1,336 CHIX 2899474078927 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:06:54 GB0002634946 550.40 554 TRQX E07z0O8ubKn86 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:06:54 GB0002634946 550.40 485 TROX EO07zO8ubKn8l 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:06:54 GB0002634946 550.40 20 TRQOX E07zO8ubKn8L 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:06:54 GB0002634946 550.40 455 TRQX EQ7z0O8ubKn8i 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:06:54 GB0002634946 550.40 69 TRQOX E07z08ubKn93 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:06:55 GB0002634946 550.40 7 TRQX E07zO8ubKnCd 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:09:04 GB0002634946 550.60 1,682 XLON E07z09CBKPNk 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:12:02 GB0002634946 551.00 193 XLON E07zO9CBKWIF 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:12:02 GB0002634946 551.00 1,115 XLON E07zO9CBKWIU 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:12:02 GB0002634946 551.00 222 XLON E07zO9CBKWIY 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:13:03 GB0002634946 551.40 1,281 XLON E07zO9CBKY2K 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:13:04 GB0002634946 551.20 1,416 XLON E07zO9CBKY4V 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:13:04 GB0002634946 551.20 1,416 XLON E07z09CBKY4f 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:13:04 GB0002634946 551.20 231 XLON E07zO9CBKY4h 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:13:04 GB0002634946 551.20 33 XLON E07zO9CBKY4l 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:13:04 GB0002634946 551.00 213 TRQX EO07zO8ubLEz3 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:13:04 GB0002634946 551.00 1,645 XLON E07zO9CBKY52 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:13:04 GB0002634946 551.00 1,333 XLON E07zO9CBKY58 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:13:04 GB0002634946 551.00 1,312 XLON E07zO9CBKY5E 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:13:04 GB0002634946 551.00 205 AQXE 5755 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:13:04 GB0002634946 551.00 277 BATE 78364172277 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:13:04 GB0002634946 551.00 389 CHIX 2899474082324 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:14:16 GB0002634946 551.20 480 XLON EO07zO9CBKaDp 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:14:16 GB0002634946 551.20 1,672 XLON E07zO9CBKaDr 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:15:05 GB0002634946 551.60 1,737 XLON E07zO9CBKbi4 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:15:33 GB0002634946 551.40 500 AQXE 6531 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:15:33 GB0002634946 551.40 39 BATE 78364172832 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:15:33 GB0002634946 551.40 1,018 CHIX 2899474083334 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:15:35 GB0002634946 551.20 1,503 XLON E07zO9CBKcfj 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:16:05 GB0002634946 551.00 572 AQXE 6728 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:17:26 GB0002634946 551.20 68 BATE 78364173316 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:17:26 GB0002634946 551.20 96 CHIX 2899474084242 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:17:26 GB0002634946 551.20 1,200 XLON E07zO9CBKgqv 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:17:26 GB0002634946 551.20 296 XLON E07zO9CBKgr5 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:17:26 GB0002634946 551.20 357 XLON E07z09CBKgr7 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:17:26 GB0002634946 551.20 120 TRQOX E07z08ubL Ykj 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:17:26 GB0002634946 551.20 1,018 CHIX 2899474084244 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:17:26 GB0002634946 551.20 500 XLON E07zO9CBKgs7 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:17:26 GB0002634946 551.20 102 BATE 78364173324 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:18:23 GB0002634946 551.00 27 AQXE 7680 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:19:03 GB0002634946 550.80 1,422 BATE 78364173758 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:19:03 GB0002634946 550.80 711 BATE 78364173759 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:19:03 GB0002634946 550.60 234 XLON E07zO9CBKKk5t 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:19:03 GB0002634946 550.60 535 XLON E07zO9CBKk5v 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:19:03 GB0002634946 550.60 836 XLON E07z0O9CBKk5x 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:20:33 GB0002634946 550.20 142 AQXE 8372 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:22:53 GB0002634946 551.00 1,645 XLON E07zO9CBKrls 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:23:01 GB0002634946 551.00 1,645 XLON E07zO9CBKs41 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:23:03 GB0002634946 551.00 1,310 XLON E07zO9CBKs90 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:23:03 GB0002634946 551.00 287 XLON E07z09CBKs9q 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:26:18 GB0002634946 551.60 1,064 XLON E07zO9CBKYySj 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:26:18 GB0002634946 551.60 385 XLON E07zO9CBKySp 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:26:20 GB0002634946 551.40 1,840 XLON E07zO9CBKyUp 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:29:40 GB0002634946 551.60 1,344 XLON E07zO9CBL3sU 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:29:40 GB0002634946 551.60 942 XLON EQ07zO9CBL 3sj 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:29:40 GB0002634946 551.60 402 XLON E07zO9CBL3sm 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:29:40 GB0002634946 551.60 1,062 AQXE 10971 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:29:52 GB0002634946 551.60 1,344 XLON E07zO9CBL4G8 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:30:03 GB0002634946 551.60 712 AQXE 11179 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:30:08 GB0002634946 551.60 1,344 XLON EO07zO9CBL4j8 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:30:08 GB0002634946 551.60 1,344 XLON EO07z09CBL4jG 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:30:08 GB0002634946 551.60 337 XLON E07z0O9CBLA4jl 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:30:08 GB0002634946 551.60 1,344 XLON E07zO9CBL4jQ 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:30:08 GB0002634946 551.60 337 XLON E07zO9CBL4jS 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:30:08 GB0002634946 551.60 500 XLON E07z0O9CBL4jY 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:30:08 GB0002634946 551.60 844 XLON E07z09CBL4jb 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:30:08 GB0002634946 551.60 500 XLON E07z09CBL4jd 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 03/11/2021 08:30:08 GB0002634946 551.60 1,321 XLON E07zO9CBL4jh 2001001123
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Contact Details for further Information

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021

03/11/2021

16:13:29

16:17:30

16:17:30

16:20:32

16:21:50

16:21:50

16:21:50

16:21:50

16:21:50

16:21:50

16:21:50

16:21:51

16:21:52

16:21:53

16:21:53

16:21:54

16:21:54

16:21:55

16:21:55

16:21:55

16:21:56

16:22:01

16:22:01

16:22:01

16:22:42

16:22:42

16:22:43

16:22:48

16:22:52

16:22:52

16:22:52

16:22:52

16:22:52

16:22:52

16:22:52

16:22:52

16:22:54

16:25:50

16:25:50

16:25:50

16:25:50

16:25:51

16:25:57

16:25:57

16:26:21

16:26:21

16:26:21

16:26:21

16:26:21

16:26:21

16:26:21

16:26:21

16:26:33

16:26:33

16:26:33

16:26:33

16:26:33

16:27:25

16:27:26

16:28:11

16:28:16

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

16:29:01

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

GB0002634946

560.20

560.20

560.20

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

560.80

561.40

561.40

561.40

561.40

561.40

561.40

561.40

561.40

561.40

561.40

561.40

561.40

561.40

561.20

561.20

561.20

561.20

561.20

561.20

561.20

561.20

561.20

561.40

561.40

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

561.60

81
379
123

1,200
1,200
1,086
652
1,658
1,200
631
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1,699
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1,721
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2,095
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1,908
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57
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Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc
+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com



